1/11
1/16

1/18
1/22
1/29
2/7

TH

TH

W

Hornets Basketball

Girls’ game starts at 5 pm and boys right after.

Castle Rock

Hornbrook

Gazelle
Shasta Valley
Golden Eagle

Hornbrook

2018 Schedule

® ®

® ® ® ®

2/16 & 2/17 MVL Tournament @

(This is a Friday & Saturday Tournament.)

Hornbrook
McCloud
(departure at 3 pm)
Hornbrook
Hornbrook
Hornbrook
Dunsmuir

(departure at 3 pm)

Dunsmuir

5pm
5pm

5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

TBA



