Hornets Basketball



2018 Schedule

Girls' game starts at 5 pm and boys right after.

1/11	TH	Castle Rock	@	Hornbrook	5 pm
1/16	Т	Hornbrook	@	McCloud	5 pm
				(departure at 3 pm)	
1/18	TH	Gazelle	@	Hornbrook	5 pm
1/22	M	Shasta Valley	@	Hornbrook	5 pm
1/29	М	Golden Eagle	@	Hornbrook	5 pm
2/7	W	Hornbrook	@	Dunsmuir	5 pm
				(departure at 3 pm)	

2/16 & 2/17 MVL Tournament @ Dunsmuir TBA

(This is a Friday & Saturday Tournament.)